



Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/1071/2021-22

Dated: 17.05.2021

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Noida Initiative)

Patient Name: Master Kush.

Sex: Male Age: 8 Years .

Father Name: Late. Rakesh Kumar.

Address: H.No.-140 Vill. Badhshapur Soniput, Harvana-131024.

Diagnosis: Approx 45% Thermal Burn. Date of Admission: 17/05/2021

Overall Analysis: The patient - Master Kush was brought in to our hospital by his Mother and Uncle on 17th May 2021. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot oil while he was at a function in Rajasthan when he suddenly he fell on the boiling hot oil and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 2nd Degree Deep 45% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on hands, chest and legs. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 8 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.

Visuals:



Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 3 Weeks of treatment.

Total (in words):	Two Lakh Twenty Thousand Only
Total (in numbers)	2,20,000.00
Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics	10,000.00
Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions	83,000.00
Funds - Rehabillitation (Physiotheraphy)	3,000.00
Funds - Dressing & Procedures	48,000.00
Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists	37,500.00
Funds - Hospital Stay(ICU and Ward)	38,500.00

Fund Requirement - Follow Up

Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 Month Post Discharge.

Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	5,000.00
Total (in w	vords): Five Thousand Only
Fund Requirement - TOTAL	
Stage 1	2,20,000.00
Stage 2	5,000.00
Total (in numbers)	2,25,000.00
Total (in wo	rds): Two Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Only

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Master Kush.



For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

क्षेत्रा से भीमान ज्याच्यम - निमिम करिया दूरर सी- ६३ लेसके-२ साउध रवस्य पार्ट-2 नद्रित्ती= 43 विषय - व्यक्तिक संरायमा होत प्राचीना - पत्र सिवनय निवेडन यह हैं केश नाम संनीत हैं मेरा निवास स्थान जांव वादशाहपुर सोनीपुर हरियाणा में स्थित हैं मेरा स्टब्ड भारता जिसका नाम सुवा से बात है जिसकी अगड मार्ग की हैं। हम सभी कर्ड में भारोह में अपे थे मेरा भाजा और उपने साथ अप भा मेरा भाजा वहां पर के अंदिर साथ खेल रहाथा अधानक खेलते अपने वह कहाई में रखे गर्म तेल के गास किय गया और वहाँ कड़ाई में रखा गर्म की मरे भांद्रों के क्रायर किर गया जिस्से वह जल गया रसके समाज के किया असे नोस्छा के विनायक समाज के किया और दिनांक 17-05-कश को यहाँ कि अती कररायाः वहाँ पर उसके क्लाज के लिस को लाख मन्नीत्म हजार क्रमपे है मेरे शांधी के स्थाल के क्रिक सहायता किलाक करें। 17-18-2011 अभावी अमि क्यारोजी भांहो का नाम - काश मेनल सिवाह मह्माएड अम २०१ रोजीन मानीमा हरियाणा





11555

EMERGENCY ASSESSMENT

11000
NAME MASTER KUSH AGE/SEX &Y M DATE 17/5/202/ UHID Personal History Chief Complaints 12:15 PM
Personal History Chief Complaints 12:15 PM
Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco
Chewing / other Holisau Tunetime of Talla Ce 1
Allergy allowed an Joanpus (), a buil
Past History out pan fall on the body whey sudder
Allergy Past History Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB a cow rushed to waster. OTHER Menstrual History Diabetes History Menstrual History Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB a cow rushed to waster. OTHER Menstrual History Diabetes / HE sustained due byon all over
OTHER He sustained due busy all over
Menstrual History gray,
Menstrual History Current Medication Both arms, legs, face and chest Vaccination Status Dremis American
Vaccination Status Downing removed and fonds Inital Assessment & Examination Pulse Rate - 124 wh
Inital Assessment & Treatment 15 Treatment
Examination descers was done
Pulse Rate - 124 w
BP
Resp Rate - 24 mt Dr. Verma en found
Ht/Wt-
Investigations Further aduce as will be
Investigations
col, retill advised,
Adout Adout
Hacui

Dietary Advise & Preventive Care Psalar Name & Signification

OR, Name & Signate backs OCCMO MBBS OMC Reg No. 48048 WINAYAK HOSPITAL NOIDA

- 11 V Fluid RL/DMS 80 ml/huly - 11 V monocef 1 gm BD

- IW Amikaun 500mg - OD

- Tab. Crown soonig - TDs

- 114 pn 40m - 0D

- 114 Emt. 4m - TDS

- watch closely for vitor & other Compen

MIC MOI-



VINAYAK HOSPITAL™

NH-1, Sector-27, Atta, Noida-201301

V.H. No. 2100651 121-22

Room No. 509 Catagory

Date of Admission 1710512021

Name MASTER, KUSH GREWAL S/O. D/O. W/O LATE - PAYESH KUMAR	Unit / Consultant DR. A SMOK KUMAR VER
Occupation	Date of Discharge
Age 8 4 P S Sex M	Provisional Diagnosis
Father's / Husband's Name Address .H: NO - 14 O .VILL - BA O SHA HPU	
Phone : Office Res Date	Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died
For Rs. Name & Address of accopanying relative	FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery
Phone: Office Res. R.M.O. Dr. S. K. BEME P. A. Informed at 12.1.0.9 P. Admitting Dr. A. SMOK. K. VEL Minformed at 12.1.0.9 P. Receptionist	New Born: Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr. Patient shifted from Room No. Shifted from Room No. to
I hereby declare that I am getting admitted in this Hospital on my own will. The expenses have been explained to me and I agree to make all payments before discharge.	On
I agree that I am keeping no valuable with me in the Hospital and no one will be responsible in the events of theft if any.	
Signature of Patient / Relative	
Discharge Date Time	Bill No. / R.No Dated
Received / Re	fundable after adjustment of advance Rs.

